Die Lokomotiven der LBE
- Personenzuglokomotiven -

Betr.Nr.: alt
Betr.Nr.: neu
Betr.Nr.: DR

Name

Gattung:

Bauart

Erbauer

Baujahr

FabrikNr.:
Hochstgeschw.: km/h
Zahl d. Zylinder:
Treibraddurchm.: mm
Gesamtradst.: mm
Leermasse
Dienstmasse

Tender - Wasser: m2
Tender - Kohle: t
LGP mm

Ausmusterung
Verbleib:
Anmerkung:

Lubeck Blchener-Eisenbahn

19

Stockholm
P1
1B

Borsig
1866
1.936
80

1.676
4.394

33,80
7,78
3,29

13.560
1891

Quelle: Quellen 25



